DH-IPC-HFW3841E-AS(-SA)
8MP IR Fixed focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
· 8MP, 1/2.8” CMOS image sensor, low illuminance, high image definition
· Outputs max. 8MP (3840 × 2160) @20 fps (AI function enabled by
  default)and supports 8MP (3840 × 2160) @25/30 fps (when AI function
  disabled)
· H.265 codec, high compression rate, low bit rate

Net Weight 590 g (1.3 lb)
Gross Weight 780 g (1.7 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
8MP
Camera
DH-IPC-HFW3841EP-AS 8MP IR Fixed focal Bullet WizSense
Network Camera, PAL
DH-IPC-HFW3841EN-AS 8MP IR Fixed focal Bullet WizSense
Network Camera, NTSC
DH-IPC-HFW3841EP-SA 8MP IR Fixed focal Bullet WizSense
Network Camera, PAL
8MP
Camera
DH-IPC-HFW3841EN-SA 8MP IR Fixed focal Bullet WizSense
Network Camera, NTSC
IPC-HFW3841EP-AS 8MP IR Fixed focal Bullet WizSense
Network Camera, PAL
IPC-HFW3841EN-AS 8MP IR Fixed focal Bullet WizSense
Network Camera, NTSC
IPC-HFW3841EP-SA 8MP IR Fixed focal Bullet WizSense
Network Camera, PAL
IPC-HFW3841EN-SA 8MP IR Fixed focal Bullet WizSense
Network Camera, NTSC
Accessories
(optional)
PFA130-E Junction Box
PFA152-E Pole Mount
PFM321D DC12V1A Power Adapter
LR1002-1ET/1EC Single-port Long Reach Ethernet
over Coax Extender
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
PFM114 TLC SD Card
Accessories
Optional:
PFA130-E
Junction Box
PFA152-E
Pole Mount
PFM900-E
Integrated Mount
Tester
PFM321D
DC12V1A Power
Adapter
LR1002-1ET/1EC
Single-port Long
Reach Ethernet over
Coax Extender
PFM114
TLC SD Card
 | DH-IPC-HFW3841E-AS(-SA)
Junction BoxPole Mount
PFA130-EPFA130-E+PFA152-E
 | DH-IPC-HFW3841E-AS(-SA)